May 25, 1993

Kansas Corporation Commission

Attn:

Re:

Don V

DST on the #1 Briney Farms:

RAyMoND O1L CoMPANY, INC.

P. O. BOX 48788

. Rider

TELEPHONE 316-287-4214

ONE MAIN PLACE - SUITE 800

WICHITA, KANSAS 67201

DST #1

30" 45" 30"

IF:
FF:
REC:
IFP:
FFP:
ISIP:
FSIP:
Temp:

Week blow 1"

No blow
20/ Mud
30-66#
30-77#
1171#
1105
111°--

45"

4159 - 4206 (Toronto)

in bucket

DST #2 4197-4319 (Lansing)

30" 45" 45"

IF:
FF:
REC:

6027
IFP:
FFP:
ISIP:
FSIP:
Temp:

Bottom bucket in 21"
Bottom bucket in 30"
67’0 CM (92% Md 8%0)
125’0 & WCM (70% md 25% W 5%0)
410’0 & MCW (45% md 52% W 3%0)

45"

Total fluid

55-142#

165-265#

1237#
1171#
112°

DST #3 4197-4319 (Pawnee)
o" 45" 75"

30" 6

IF:
FF:
REC:
IFP:
FFP:
ISIP:
FSIP:

Bottom bucket in 30 seconds

GTS at end of first shut-in

3413’ CGO (70%0 30%G)

729-1010#
1110-1210#

1260#
1270#

Temp 148°
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